TEAM REPORT
Week:     
















Team:  HEX PHILES
Record:  
















Owner:   Bill                   

Last Game Data  (Current Roster)     
 



* = used in score determination

QB   (use 1)            
 






PassTD     

RushTD   
    Other     
Yards   
Points
1. Delhomme, Jake


(Panthers)
    

0




0




0

   000


00

2. Green, Trent



(Dolphins)
    

0




0




0

   000


00

3. Rivers, Philip



(Chargers)


0




0




0

   000


00


                  
               
               
      


RB   (use 2)             







PassTD     

RushTD   
     Other    
Yards   
Points
1. Bennett, Michael


(Chiefs)



0




0




0

   000


00


                 
2. Johnson, Rudi



(Bengals)

    
0




0




0

   000


00
       
        
                   
3. Parker, Willie

 

(Steelers)

   
0




0




0

   000


00
 

4. Tomlinson, LaDainian
(Chargers)
    

0




0




0

   000


00    

WR   (use 2)             







PassTD   RushTD   
Recpt   Other 
  Yards   
Points
1. Hall, Dante




(Rams)



0



0


0


0

   000


00 

2. Kennison, Eddie


(Chiefs)



0



0


0


0

   000


00

3. Moss, Randy



(Patriots)

     0



0


0


0

   000


00 
4. Walker, Javon

     
(Broncos)


0



0


0


0

   000


00 
TE   (use 1)             







PassTD   RushTD   
Recpt   Other 
  Yards   
Points

1. Clark, Dallas



(Colts)



0



0


0


0

   000


00





                            

2. Watson, Benjamin


(Patriots)
    
   
0



0


0


0

   000


00 
3. Wilson, Kris



   
(Chiefs)


    
0



0


0


0

   000


00                 
                
               
       
OL   (use 1)             







Yrds Rush           

2-Pt. Conv.     



Points
1. Denver Broncos








000






0







00 
2. Kansas City Chiefs







000






0







00 
                             
   

DL-S (use 1)             







PTsAg   
YrdsAg     Sfty     Int    Fum   TD   Points
1. Dallas Cowboys

     





00



000

00

  00
  00
  00

00

2. Pittsburgh Steelers




          
00



000

00

  00
  00
  00

00
   
 


   
     

K    (use 1)             







FieldGls          
Xtra Pts      
    TD    


Points
1. Rackers, Neil
          
(Cardinals)


00





00




 00



00


2. Stover, Matt 



(Ravens)
    

00





00




 00



00


                                                         














TOTAL:    
LAST GAME RESULT:
Win / Loss  (       to      )

Next Opponent:
